Make It Green Soils and Ammendments in stock Aug 19, 2021

Please come to the store, give us your order and we'll bring you the product. We have opened up a large area for
in-person shopping but you will still need to ask us for most of these products (much as it has been in the past) as
they are not suitable for outside (even covered) display. The same process is used when you buy soils. Please

place your order at the gate or give it to the "open area" cash when paying for you plants and product.
We will not be doing online orders for fertilizers, soils, pest control products and décor.

If you have questions, please email info@makeitgreen.ca
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Aluminum Sulphate, CIL

Dolmitic Lime, Quali-grow

Dolmitic Lime, Supergreen

Elemental Sulfur, Gaia Green

Grotek Worm Castings

Gypsum, Green Earth

Horticultural Lime, All Treat

Humic Acid Derivatives, Humik, Organique
Humic Acid, Royal Black, Future Harvest
Humic Acid, Royal Black, Future Harvest
Long Fiber Spagnum Moss, Fafard

Marine Calcium with Iron, Bionik

Marine Calcium with Iron, Bionik

Peat Moss, OMRI Certified Organic, Premier
Peat Moss, OMRI Certified Organic, Premier
Perlite #2, Grow!t

Perlite #8, Grow!t

Perlite, Promix

PH decreaser, 90% elemental sulfur, Turf Revolution

Vermiculite, Lambert
Vermiculite, medium, Holiday
Vermiculite, Promix

Worm Castings, Gaia Green
Worm Castings, Gaia Green

Ammentment: Gro4 Earthworm Castings

Clay Pebbles: Geolite, Hydrofarm

Clay Pebbles: Geolite, Hydrofarm

Clay Pebbles: Grow!T, Hydrofarm

Compost: Cattle Manure, Quali-grow

Compost: Chicken Manure, Fertilo Certified Organic
Compost: Dehydrated leaf/yard, Granular, Turf Revolution

Compost: Dehydrated,Concentrated 2-6-3, Sustaine Certified Organic

Compost: Marine and Forest, Bionik
Compost: Marine and Forest, Bionik
Compost: Mushroom, CIL Biomax

Size

1.7kg
18kg

2kg

2kg

20 Litre
8kg

20kg
1.6kg

1 Litre

4 Litre

30 Litres
2.5kg

8kg

1 cu'Bale
2.2 cu' Bale
4cu’

4cu
9 Litre
9kg

4 Litre
4cu’

9 Litre

2 Litre
30L

5L

10 Litre
45 Litre
40 Litre
28.3 Litre
30 Litres
9kg

9kg

5 Litre
22 Litres
25 Litre

Price

$9.99
$13.99

$9.99
$29.99
$49.99
$15.99
$19.99
$16.99
$19.99
$49.99
$19.99
$19.99
$39.99

$7.99
$11.99
$39.99
$59.99
$12.99
$24.99

$5.99
$59.99
$12.99
$19.99
$79.99
$25.99
$24.99
$49.99
$39.99

$4.99

$8.99
$19.99
$19.99

$6.99
$11.99

$7.99
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Compost: Sea, CIL Biomax Certified Organic

Compost: Sheep/Cattle Manure, CIL Biomax

Compost: Shrimp, Premier Biomax

Mulch: Bark Nuggets, CIL

Mulch: Black Cedar

Mulch: Brown Cedar

Mulch: Natural Cedar

Mulch: Red Cedar

Orchid: Better-gro Dendrobium Orchid Potting Mix, Better-gro
Orchid: Better-gro Long Fibered Spagnum Moss, Better-gro
Orchid: Chilean Dried Spagnum Moss, Premium Grade, Better-gro
Orchid: Orchid Bark, Better-gro

Orchid: Orchid Bark, Better-gro

Orchid: Orchid Charcoal, Better-gro

Orchid: Orchid Mix, Better-gro

Orchid: Orchid Mix, Premium, Promix

Orchid: Orchid Mix, Premium, Promix

Orchid: Orchid Moss, Premium Grade, Better-gro

Orchid: Orchid Potting Bark, Fine, Supermoss

Orchid: Orchid Potting Bark, Medium, Supermoss

Orchid: Vanda Orchid Mix, Better-gro

Sand: Play, Washed, Quali-grow

Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil

Acid Loving Plants and Berries Soil, Certified Organic, Fafard

:3in 1 Garden Mix, Biomax, Premier

:3in 1 Landscape Mix, Quali-grow

: 3in 1 Planting Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard

:3in 1 Vegetable Garden Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard
: African Violet Soil, Lambert

: African Violet Soil, Lambert

: All Purpose Potting Mix, Premium, Promix

: All Purpose Potting Mix, Premium, Promix

: Black Earth, Quali-grow

: Cactus Potting Mix, Premium, Promix

: Coco Planting Block, Plant!t, Organic

: Container Mix, Certified Organic, Premium, Promix

: Garden Bed and Container Mix, Certified Organic, CIL
: Garden Soil Mix with MycoActive, Promix

: Garden Soil, Quali-grow

: HP High Porosity Growing Medium, Promix

: HP High Porosity Growing Medium, Promix

: Lawn Mix Top Dresser, Premier

: Lawn Soil, Certified Organic, Premium, Promix

: Lawn Soil, Quali-grow

: Moisture Potting Mix, OMRI Certified Organic, Premium, Promix
: Myke Omri Certified Organic Potting Mix

: Myke Omri Certified Organic Potting Mix

: Organic Seedling Mix, Omri Certified, Promix

15kg

15 kg

35 Litre
56 Litre
3cu'

3cu'

3cu'

3cu'

8.8 Litres
1.35 Litres
2 cu' Bale
4 quarts
8.8 Litres
8.8 Litres
8.8 Litres
5 Litre

9 Litre
1.35 Litres
3.75 Litres
3.75 Litres
1/8 bushel
18kg

30 Litre
35 Litre
28.3 Litre
30 Litre
30 Litre

4 Litre

11 Litre

5 Litre
2cu’ bale
25 Litre

5 Litre
4.5kg
28.3 Litre
25 Litre
28.3 Litre
28.3 Litre
42.5 Litre
3.8cu’

30 Litre
28.3 Litre
28.3 Litre
28.3 Litre
15 Litre
35 Litre

9 Litre

$11.99
$5.99
$8.99
$18.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99
$14.99
$14.99
$139.99
$7.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$7.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$8.99
$5.99
$9.99
$5.99
$5.49
$7.99
$7.99
$3.99
$6.99
$4.99
$29.99
$3.29
$6.99
$15.99
$9.99
$8.99
$7.99
$4.39
$19.99
$49.99
$8.99
$7.99
$5.99
$9.99
$6.99
$12.99
$8.99
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Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix
Soil: Promix BMX

Soil: Seedling and Sprout Mix, Organic Approved, Fafard
Soil: Seedling and Sprout Mix, Organic Approved, Fafard
Soil: Top Soil, Quali-grow

Soil: Triple Mix, Enriched, CIL

Soil: Tropical Plant Potting Mix, Premium, Promix

Soil: Tropical Plant Potting Soil, Fafard

Soil: Urban Garden Container Soil, Certified Organic, Fafard

Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix
Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix
Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix

Soil: Water Garden Soil Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard
Stone: Crushed (Gravel), Quali-grow

Stone: Drainage Stone (3/4" Clear Limestone), Quali-grow

Stone: Limestone Screenings (stone dust), Quali-grow
Stone: Pink Quartz, Quali-grow

Stone: Red Crushed Brick (large), Quali-grow

Stone: Red Crushed Brick (medium), Quali-grow
Stone: Riverstone 1 1/2" to 2 1/2" (large), Quali-grow
Stone: Riverstone 3/4", Quali-grow

Stone: Riverstone 3/4"-1 1/4" (medium), Quali-grow
Stone: Riverstone 3/8" (Pea Stone), Quali-grow
Stone: White Marble 1" (large), Quali-grow

Stone: White Marble 1/2" (medium), Quali-grow

18 Litre $8.99

28.3 Litre $9.99
56 Litre $17.99
2cu’ bale $34.99
3.8cu’ $49.99
10 Litre $6.99
25 Litre $9.99
25 Litre $3.29
25 Litre $5.99
5 Litre $5.99
25 Litre $9.99
30 Litre $9.99
9 Litre $7.99
28.3 Litre $9.99
2cu’ bale $36.99
18 Litre $10.99
18kg $5.99
18kg $5.99
18kg $5.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
18kg $8.99
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