Make It Green Soils and Ammendments in stock Aug 19, 2021

Please come to the store, give us your order and we'll bring you the product. We have opened up a large area for in-person shopping but you will still need to ask us for most of these products (much as it has been in the past) as they are not suitable for outside (even covered) display. The same process is used when you buy soils. Please place your order at the gate or give it to the "open area" cash when paying for you plants and product. We will not be doing online orders for fertilizers, soils, pest control products and décor.

If you have questions, please email info@makeitgreen.ca

Description	Size	Price	In Stock?
Ammendment: Aluminum Sulphate, CIL	1.7kg	\$9.99	yes
Ammendment: Dolmitic Lime, Quali-grow	18kg	\$13.99	yes
Ammendment: Dolmitic Lime, Supergreen	2kg	\$9.99	yes
Ammendment: Elemental Sulfur, Gaia Green	2kg	\$29.99	yes
Ammendment: Grotek Worm Castings	20 Litre	\$49.99	yes
Ammendment: Gypsum, Green Earth	8kg	\$15.99	yes
Ammendment: Horticultural Lime, All Treat	20kg	\$19.99	yes
Ammendment: Humic Acid Derivatives, Humik, Organique	1.6kg	\$16.99	yes
Ammendment: Humic Acid, Royal Black, Future Harvest	1 Litre	\$19.99	yes
Ammendment: Humic Acid, Royal Black, Future Harvest	4 Litre	\$49.99	yes
Ammendment: Long Fiber Spagnum Moss, Fafard	30 Litres	\$19.99	yes
Ammendment: Marine Calcium with Iron, Bionik	2.5kg	\$19.99	yes
Ammendment: Marine Calcium with Iron, Bionik	8kg	\$39.99	yes
Ammendment: Peat Moss, OMRI Certified Organic, Premier	1 cu' Bale	\$7.99	yes
Ammendment: Peat Moss, OMRI Certified Organic, Premier	2.2 cu' Bale	\$11.99	yes
Ammendment: Perlite #2, Grow!t	4cu'	\$39.99	yes
Ammendment: Perlite #8, Grow!t	4cu'	\$59.99	yes
Ammendment: Perlite, Promix	9 Litre	\$12.99	yes
Ammendment: PH decreaser, 90% elemental sulfur, Turf Revolution	9kg	\$24.99	no
Ammendment: Vermiculite, Lambert	4 Litre	\$5.99	yes
Ammendment: Vermiculite, medium, Holiday	4cu'	\$59.99	yes
Ammendment: Vermiculite, Promix	9 Litre	\$12.99	yes
Ammendment: Worm Castings, Gaia Green	2 Litre	\$19.99	yes
Ammendment: Worm Castings, Gaia Green	30L	\$79.99	yes
Ammentment: Gro4 Earthworm Castings	5L	\$25.99	yes
Clay Pebbles: Geolite, Hydrofarm	10 Litre	\$24.99	yes
Clay Pebbles: Geolite, Hydrofarm	45 Litre	\$49.99	yes
Clay Pebbles: Grow!T, Hydrofarm	40 Litre	\$39.99	yes
Compost: Cattle Manure, Quali-grow	28.3 Litre	\$4.99	yes
Compost: Chicken Manure, Fertilo Certified Organic	30 Litres	\$8.99	yes
Compost: Dehydrated leaf/yard, Granular, Turf Revolution	9kg	\$19.99	yes
Compost: Dehydrated, Concentrated 2-6-3, Sustaine Certified Organic	9kg	\$19.99	yes
Compost: Marine and Forest, Bionik	5 Litre	\$6.99	yes
Compost: Marine and Forest, Bionik	22 Litres	\$11.99	yes
Compost: Mushroom, CIL Biomax	25 Litre	\$7.99	no

		4	
Compost: Sea, CIL Biomax Certified Organic	15kg	\$11.99	yes
Compost: Sheep/Cattle Manure, CIL Biomax	15 kg	\$5.99	yes
Compost: Shrimp, Premier Biomax	35 Litre	\$8.99	yes
Mulch: Bark Nuggets, CIL	56 Litre	\$18.99	yes
Mulch: Black Cedar	3 cu'	\$9.99	no
Mulch: Brown Cedar	3 cu'	\$9.99	yes
Mulch: Natural Cedar	3 cu'	\$7.99	yes
Mulch: Red Cedar	3 cu'	\$9.99	no
Orchid: Better-gro Dendrobium Orchid Potting Mix, Better-gro	8.8 Litres	\$14.99	yes
Orchid: Better-gro Long Fibered Spagnum Moss, Better-gro	1.35 Litres	\$14.99	yes
Orchid: Chilean Dried Spagnum Moss, Premium Grade, Better-gro	2 cu' Bale	\$139.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Bark, Better-gro	4 quarts	\$7.99	no
Orchid: Orchid Bark, Better-gro	8.8 Litres	\$13.99	no
Orchid: Orchid Charcoal, Better-gro	8.8 Litres	\$14.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Mix, Better-gro	8.8 Litres	\$13.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Mix, Premium, Promix	5 Litre	\$7.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Mix, Premium, Promix	9 Litre	\$13.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Moss, Premium Grade, Better-gro	1.35 Litres	\$14.99	yes
Orchid: Orchid Potting Bark, Fine, Supermoss	3.75 Litres	\$14.99	no
Orchid: Orchid Potting Bark, Medium, Supermoss	3.75 Litres	\$14.99	no
Orchid: Vanda Orchid Mix, Better-gro	1/8 bushel	\$8.99	yes
Sand: Play, Washed, Quali-grow	18kg	\$5.99	yes
Soil Acid Loving Plants and Berries Soil, Certified Organic, Fafard	30 Litre	\$9.99	no
Soil: 3 in 1 Garden Mix, Biomax, Premier	35 Litre	\$5.99	no
Soil: 3 in 1 Landscape Mix, Quali-grow	28.3 Litre	\$5.49	yes
Soil: 3 in 1 Planting Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard	30 Litre	\$7.99	no
Soil: 3 in 1 Vegetable Garden Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard	30 Litre	\$7.99	yes
Soil: African Violet Soil, Lambert	4 Litre	\$3.99	yes
Soil: African Violet Soil, Lambert	11 Litre	\$6.99	yes
Soil: All Purpose Potting Mix, Premium, Promix	5 Litre	\$4.99	yes
Soil: All Purpose Potting Mix, Premium, Promix	2cu' bale	\$29.99	yes
Soil: Black Earth, Quali-grow	25 Litre	\$3.29	yes
Soil: Cactus Potting Mix, Premium, Promix	5 Litre	\$6.99	yes
Soil: Coco Planting Block, Plant!t, Organic	4.5kg	\$0.99 \$15.99	-
Soil: Cotto Francing Block, Francit, Organic Soil: Container Mix, Certified Organic, Premium, Promix	28.3 Litre	\$13.99	yes
Soil: Garden Bed and Container Mix, Certified Organic, CIL	25 Litre	\$9.99 \$8.99	yes
		\$6.99 \$7.99	yes
Soil: Garden Soil Ouali grow	28.3 Litre	\$7.99 \$4.39	yes
Soil: Garden Soil, Quali-grow	28.3 Litre	•	yes
Soil: HP High Porosity Growing Medium, Promix	42.5 Litre	\$19.99	yes
Soil: HP High Porosity Growing Medium, Promix	3.8cu'	\$49.99	no
Soil: Lawn Mix Top Dresser, Premier	30 Litre	\$8.99	yes
Soil: Lawn Soil, Certified Organic, Premium, Promix	28.3 Litre	\$7.99	yes
Soil: Lawn Soil, Quali-grow	28.3 Litre	\$5.99	yes
Soil: Moisture Potting Mix, OMRI Certified Organic, Premium, Promix	28.3 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Myke Omri Certified Organic Potting Mix	15 Litre	\$6.99	yes
Soil: Myke Omri Certified Organic Potting Mix	35 Litre	\$12.99	yes
Soil: Organic Seedling Mix, Omri Certified, Promix	9 Litre	\$8.99	yes

Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix	18 Litre	\$8.99	yes
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix	28.3 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix	56 Litre	\$17.99	yes
Soil: Potting Mix With MycoActive, Premium, Promix	2cu' bale	\$34.99	yes
Soil: Promix BMX	3.8cu'	\$49.99	yes
Soil: Seedling and Sprout Mix, Organic Approved, Fafard	10 Litre	\$6.99	yes
Soil: Seedling and Sprout Mix, Organic Approved, Fafard	25 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Top Soil, Quali-grow	25 Litre	\$3.29	yes
Soil: Triple Mix, Enriched, CIL	25 Litre	\$5.99	yes
Soil: Tropical Plant Potting Mix, Premium, Promix	5 Litre	\$5.99	yes
Soil: Tropical Plant Potting Soil, Fafard	25 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Urban Garden Container Soil, Certified Organic, Fafard	30 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix	9 Litre	\$7.99	yes
Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix	28.3 Litre	\$9.99	yes
Soil: Vegetable And Herb Potting Mix, OMRI Certified, Promix	2cu' bale	\$36.99	yes
Soil: Water Garden Soil Mix, Certified Organic, Fafard	18 Litre	\$10.99	yes
Stone: Crushed (Gravel), Quali-grow	18kg	\$5.99	yes
Stone: Drainage Stone (3/4" Clear Limestone), Quali-grow	18kg	\$5.99	yes
Stone: Limestone Screenings (stone dust), Quali-grow	18kg	\$5.99	yes
Stone: Pink Quartz, Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Red Crushed Brick (large), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Red Crushed Brick (medium), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Riverstone 1 1/2" to 2 1/2" (large), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Riverstone 3/4", Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Riverstone 3/4"-1 1/4" (medium), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: Riverstone 3/8" (Pea Stone), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: White Marble 1" (large), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes
Stone: White Marble 1/2" (medium), Quali-grow	18kg	\$8.99	yes